AKASH RAJESH NAIR

/ AXIS BANK
-

2F. SRIRAMA LAZZARA COMFORTS, NO
48 SUBBANAPALYA. BENGALURU,
KARNATAKA INDIA PIN 560033

Registered Mobile No :+919036723332
Registered Email ID: AKASHNAIR R@GMAIL.COM
Scheme :SAVINGS-EASYACCESS

Statement of Account No :923010071764660 for the

Customer ID :956364020
IFSC Code :UTIB0001648

MICR Code :690211144
Nominee Registered : Y

Currency :INR

riod (From : 01-05-2024 To 18-09-2024)

Tran Date | Chq No Particulars Debit Credi Balancg
OPENING BALANCE 1243986.00
IMPS/RAJESH KUMAR/HDFC

01-05-2024 BANK/HDFC00034580/6516840305584 386 2000.00 1245986.00| 386
UPI/P2A/ARUN JOHN/HDFC

07-05-2024 BANK/6515032210554/UPI 386 750.00 1246736.00| 386
UPI/P2A/SWIGGY/AXIS

15-05-2024 BANK/5150206550215/UPI 814.00 1245922.00| 386
IMPS/SREEJA RAJESH/SBI

15-05-2024 BANK/SBIN0003248/65650321508055 2000.00 1247922.00| 386
IMPS/SREEJA RAJESH/SBI

24-05-2024 BANK/SBIN0003248/65650321508055 1000.00 1248922.00| 386
UPI/P2A/AKHIL JAYAN/HDFC

02-06-2024 BANK/516500220584845/UPI 849.00) 1248073.00| 386
UPI/P2A/ANANDHU JAYAN/IOB

08-06-2024 BANK/65164030515480/UPI 500.00 1247573.00| 386
IMPS/SREEJA RAJESH/SBI

15-06-2024 BANK/SBIN0003248/65650321508055 2000.00! 1249573.00| 386
IMPS/RAJESH KUMAR/HDFC

22-06-2024 BANK/HDFC00034580/6516840305584 5000.00 1254573.00| 314
IMPS/RAJESH KUMAR/HDFC

22-06-2024 BANK/HDFC00034580/6516840305584 2500.00 1257073.00] 314
UPUZOMATO/CANARA

27-06-2024 BANK/135020125052/UPI 817.00) 1256256.00] > 14
UPI/P2A/ARUN JOHN/HDFC

04-07-2024 BANK/35165032051065/UPI 500.00) 1255756.00| 514
IMPS/SREEJA RAJESH/SBI

05-07-2024 BANK/SBIN0003248/65650321508055 1000.00 1254756.00] 314
UPI/P2A/SWIGGY/FEDERAL

05-07-2024 BANK/35500032684805/UPI 225.00) 1254531.00 314
IMPS/SREEJA RAJESH/SBI

11-07-2024 BANK/SBIN0003248/65650321508055 2000.00 1256531.00 314
IMPS/RAJESH KUMAR/HDFC

15-07-2024 BANK/HDFC00034580/6516840305584 8000.00 1264531.00] 314
UPI/P2A/AKHIL REVI/IOB

19-07-2024 BANK/6546030565055/UPI 500.00 1265031.00] 386
UPI/P2A/ZOMATO/AXIS

24-07-2024 BANK/554800313505/UPI 376.00 1266655.00| 386
IMPS/RAJESH KUMAR/HDFC

25-07-2024 BANK/HDFC00034580/6516840305584 4500.00 1269155.00] 386
IMPS/SREEJA RAJESH/SBI

29-07-2024 IBANK/SBIN0003248/65650321508055 2000.00 1271155.00| 386
IUPI/P2A/2153647895463/FREEDY/BOB

30-07-2024 BANK/UPI 788.00) 1270367.00| 386
UPI/P2A/354418615012/BABU T K/STATE

04-08-2024 BANK/UPI 500.00 1269867.00] 386
IMPS/SREEJA RAJESH/SBI

07-08-2024 BANK/SBIN0003248/65650321508055 8500.00 1278367.00| 386
IMPS/RAJESH KUMAR/HDFC

11-08-2024 BANK/HDFC00034580/6516840305584 5000.00 1283367.00| 386
UPL/P2M/123 5488997563 10/PRABU NAIR/HDFC

15-08-2024 BANK/UPT 800.00) 1282567.00| 386
UPI/P2M/759486523105/SWIGGY/HDFC

19-08-2024 BANK/PAYMENT 500.00 1282067.00] 386




IMPS/RAJESH KUMAR/HDFC e
24-08-2024 BANK/HDFC00034580/6516840305584 6500.00 1288567.00
UPL/P2A/9876546345124/UNNI MON/STATE 58
25-08-2024 BANK/UPI 350.00 1288917.00
UPL/P2A/65795435325/BIBIN THOMAS/ICICI i
27-08-2024 BANK/UPI 340.0 1288577.00
IMPS/RAJESH KUMAR/HDFC
28-08-2024 BANK/HDFC00034580/6516840305584 7500.00 1281077.00| 386
IMPS/SREEJA RAJESH/SBI oe
29-08-2024 BANK/SBIN0003248/65650321508055 4000.00 1277077.00
UPI/P2A/ZOMATO/AXIS s
29-08-2024 BANK/50003216503215/UPI 586.00) 1276491.00
UPI/P2A/NIKHI MATHEW/IOB
02-09-2024 BANK/51350210554025/UPI 800.00 1277291.00| 386
UPL/P2A/ARUN JOHN/FEDERAL ik
02-09-2024 BANK/221503103513584/UPI 1000.00 1278291.00
UPI/P2A/ZOMATO/AXIS 2
04-09-2024 BANK/213510205055/UPI 576.00) 1277715.00| 386
UPI/P2A/ARUN JOHN/FEDERAL
05-09-2024 BANK/213110103135480/UPI 500.00 1277215.00] 386
IMPS/RAJESH KUMAR/HDFC 4
07-09-2024 BANK/HDFC00034580/6516840305584 2500.00 1279715.00] 38
IMPS/SREEJA RAJESH/SBI
08-09-2024 BANK/SBIN0003248/65650321508055 3000.00 1282715.00| 386
UPI/P2A/AMAZON/AXIS
09-09-2024 BANK/3168400313165480/UPI 814.00 1281901.00| 386
UPL/P2A/CHANDU BABU/HDFC
12-09-2024 BANK/354684000313640/UPI 1000.00 1280901.00| 386
UPI/P2A/ANN MARIA/SBI
12-09-2024 BANK/1353003035480/UPI 2000.00 1278901.00| 386
UPI/P2A/ANN MARIA/SBI
13-09-2024 BANK/55030301354800/UPI 1000.00 1277901.00] 386
IMPS/RAJESH KUMAR/HDFC
14-09-2024 BANK/HDFC00034580/6516840305584 2500.00! 1280401.00| 386
IMPS/RAJESH KUMAR/HDFC
15-09-2024 BANK/HDFC00034580/6516840305584 2000.00: 1282401.00| 386
UPI/P2A/SWIGGY/FEDERAL
15-09-2024 BANK/146100001546055/UPI 786.00 1281615.00] 386
UPI/P2A/DANY JACOB/HDFC
16-09-2024 BANK/214610031505145/UPI 500.00 1281115.00] 386
UPI/P2A/AKHIL MATHEW/IOB
17-09-2024 BANK/3215640020548/UPI 500.00 1280615.00 386
IMPS/RAJESH KUMAR/HDFC
17-09-2024 BANK/HDFC00034580/6516840305584 2000.00 1282615.00] 386
IMPS/RAJESH KUMAR/HDFC Znl
18-09-2024 BANK/HDFC00034580/6516840305584 /& 1 2000.00 1284615.00 386
<
A x
TRANSACTION TOTAL ((‘ (6 200 68400.00
SN
4
LOSING BALANCE 1284615.00

1. The 'charges' in the above statement indicate the net chargeable amount for the month. However, the actual charge debited to the
account might have elements of past unrecovered charge also.

2. The chargeable amount is exclusive of Goods and Service Tax.

Unless the constituent notifies the bank immediately of any discrepancy found by him/her in this statement of Account, it will be taken that
he/she has found the account correct.

The closing balance as shown/displayed includesnot only the credit balance and / or overdraft limit, but also funds which are under clearing. It
excludes the amount marked as lien, if any. Hence the closing balance displayed may not be the effective available balance. For any further
clarifications, please contact the Branch.

We would like to reiterate that, as a policy, Axis Bank does not ask you to part with/disclose/revalidate of your iConnect passord,login id and

debit card number through emails OR phone call Further.we would like to reiterate that Axis Bank shall not be liable for any losses arising
from you sharing/disclosing of your login id, password and debit card number to anyone. Please co-operate by forwarding all such
suspicious/spam emails, if received by you. to customer.service@axisbank.com

With effect from 1st August 2016, the replacement charges for Debit card and ATM card applicable on Current accounts have been revised. To
know more about the applicable charges.please visit www.axisbank.com

Deposit Insurance and Credit Guarantee Corporation (DICGC) insurance cover is applicable in all Banks' deposits, such as savings, current,
fixed, recurring etc* up to maximum amount of Rs 5 Lakh including principal & interest both* (* for exceptions and details please refer
www.dicgc.org.in )

In compliance with regrulatory guidelines, the non-CTS chexgle books attached to the accounts would be destroyed in banks core banking
System. Thus, Non CTS cheques will not be valid for CASH, Clearing and Transfer transactions

REGISTERED OFFICE - AXIS BANK LTD,TRISHUL,Opp. Samartheswar Temple, Near Law Garden, Ellisbridge, Ahmedabad .
380006.This is a system generated output and requires no signature.



Legends :

ICONN - Transaction trough Internet Banking

VMT-ICON - Visa Money Transfer through Internet Banking

AUTOSWEEP - Transfer to linked fixed deposit For AXis Ban k
REV SWEEP - Interest on Linked fixed Deposit M g0 — >
SWEEP TRF - Transfer from Linked Fixed Deposit/ Account Bran m\:‘}. ger
VMT - Visa Money Transfer through ATM Changanassery
CWDR - Cash Withdrawal through ATM

PUR - POS purchase

TIP/ SCG - Surcharge on usage of debit card at pumps/railway ticket purchase or hotel tips

+++ End of Statement +++



